
Friday 8 April

Incursion

Laser Tag

Monday 11 April

INCURSION

Insane Improvisation

Activities to help children

explore the principles and 

skills of improvisation

Tuesday 12 April

CRAFT DAY

Lunch at Harry Noble 

Reserve

Wednesday 13 April

INCURSION

Junior Inventors

A STEM workshop focusing on 

the concepts of circuits, coding 

and critical thinking

Thursday 14 April

CELEBRATING EASTER

Craft / Cooking

Musical Games

Friday 15 April

GOOD FRIDAY

SMOOSH CLOSED

Monday 18 April

EASTER MONDAY

SMOOSH CLOSED

Tuesday 19 April

INCURSION

The Dinosaur Show

Tappy the Pterosaur will 

take the children on an 

adventure to discover who 

stole the dinosaur eggs?

Wednesday 20 April

EXCURSION

Orienteering

Children use navigation skills to 

uncover the past and learn 

about our First Nations People

Sydney Harbour Eco Walk Tours

Thursday 21 April

PICNIC DAY

Tennis, Soccer & Cricket

Alexandria Park

Friday 22 April

Dance Party

A day filled with music, 

dancing & crazy hair designs


